General information about company

Scrip code 543986

NSE Symbol SOUTHWEST
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE980Y01015

Name of the company

SOUTH WEST PINNACLE EXPLORATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.63
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.21
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.24




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7 of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VI = (IV)+ Total as a
(1) (110 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0% of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % o
held (V) ano X oy | Total (A+B+C)
gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 20538783 20538783 68.85 20538783 20538783 | 68.85
Group
(B) Public 10017 9291228 9291228 31.15 9291228 9291228 |[31.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 10023 29830011 29830011 100 29830011 29830011 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;I;llmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of le;zire:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | o0 Sub-categorization of shares
. - otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of'| (XII) bered | Number of
Category . Shares .© | convertible encumpere X
Underlying . Outstanding - (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding L a percentage A A e
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D - Warrants of diluted o )
securities . and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Wi " share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
arrants (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (i) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held L i i
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 2269288 2269288 69.85 18738783 | 91.24 20538783
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 552123 552123 30.15 2009773 | 21.63 9291228 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2821411 2821411 100 20748556 | 69.56 29830011 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;rl?;?isnﬁ; d % of total no. of
Sr Category & Name of shar.ehol ders E Lt P paid-up | underlying (VID) = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
’ the Shareholders (I) (1T sl?are}s] held equity Depository (V) HV)+ as per SCRR, a % of
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class ee: | Class TOtﬁ_ll
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y & | 2855 | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu ) o 20538783 20538783 | 68.85 20538783 20538783 | 68.85
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 20538783 20538783 | 68.85 20538783 20538783 | 68.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 20538783 20538783 | 68.85 20538783 20538783 | 68.85
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio 1 3638 3638 0.01 3638 3638 0.01
Investors Category |
Foreign Portfolio
© Investors Category 11 ! 997 997 0 997 997 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 4635 4635 0.02 4635 4635 0.02
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
“
© Key Managerial 1 1095 1095 0 1095 1095 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 9577 4090681 4090681 | 13.71 4090681 4090681 | 13.71
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal ) ¢ 3502053 3502053 |11.74 3502053 3502053 | 11.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@) Non Resident Indians | ¢ 122848 122848 |0.41 122848 122848 | 0.41
(NRIs)
(0} Bodies Corporate 77 926960 926960 3.11 926960 926960 | 3.11
(m) Any Other (specify) |230 642956 642956 2.16 642956 642956 | 2.16
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10015 9286593 9286593 31.13 9286593 9286593 |31.13
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 10017 9291228 9291228  |31.15 9291228 9291228 |31.15
2+B)3)+(B)
(O]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 10023 29830011 29830011 100 29830011 29830011 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 10023 29830011 29830011 100 29830011 29830011 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Share(l;olding Number of Number of Shares
,asa
No. Of ing full | Locked in shares pledgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming u (XID) otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding L equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities a percentage % of dematerialized
. 0
securities Wa_rrants and No. Of of dlluted_ total | No. As a % of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants share capital) | No. (a) Sh Shares held category | category | category
. (XD)= (VII)+ ares | @) | ) ) (ii) (i)
Xi) (@) 0 held
(X)As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2269288 2269288 69.85 18738783 | 91.24 20538783
(Sﬁ)a(—;l;otal 2269288 2269288 69.85 18738783 |91.24 20538783
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2269288 2269288 69.85 18738783 | 91.24 20538783
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0 0 0.01 0 0 3638 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 0 0 0 997 0 0 0
(S];‘;’(';)"ta] 0 0 0.01 0 0 4635 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(c) 0 0 0 0 0 1095 0 0 0
(2) 0 0 12.53 11000 0.27 4090681 0 0 0
(h) 552123 552123 12.42 1340500 |38.28 3502053 0 0 0
(i) 0 0 0.38 0 0 122848 0 0 0
) 0 0 2.84 350643 |37.83 926960 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 1.97 307630 |47.85 642956 0 0 0
(Sél;a(f;oml 552123 552123 30.13 2009773 |21.64 9286593 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 552123 552123 30.15 2009773 |21.63 9291228 0 0 0
B)2)+B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 2821411 2821411 100 20748556 | 69.56 29830011
Total
(A+B+C) 2821411 2821411 100 20748556 | 69.56 29830011

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

For point xii No. of locked in shares - 19,27,611 equity shares are alloted pursuant to preferential allotment. As the said
allotment was made on 21.02.2025 and pending for listing & trading approval from the stock exchange. Therefore we have
added the above said equity shares in lock in category also for filing the shareholding pattern under reg 31(1)(b) as we have
done it earlier as directed/guided by the exchange at the time of filing of shareholding pattern under Regualtion 31(1)(c) of
SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vikas Jain

Piyush Jain

Rachna Jain

Ruchi Jain

Vikas Jain Huf

Kasvi Jain

PAN (II)

ACUPJ1235E

ADIPJ8400G

AJUPK6225C

ACWPJ4128L

AAKHV2350L

BJAPJ4591F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11818922

6919861

860000

860000

60000

20000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

11818922

6919861

860000

860000

60000

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.62

232

2.88

2.88

0.2

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11818922

6919861

860000

860000

60000

20000

Class eg:y

Total

11818922

6919861

860000

860000

60000

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

39.62

232

2.88

2.88

0.2

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1134644

1134644

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

1134644

1134644

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.67

24.67

2.63

2.63

0.18

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

11818922

6919861

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11818922

6919861

860000

860000

60000

20000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20538783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

20538783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20538783

Class eg:y

Total

20538783

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

68.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2269288

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

2269288

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

69.85

(VID+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 18738783

As a % of total 91.24

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20538783

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

HUF

LLP

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

219

10

230

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

459468

80020

103468

642956

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

459468

80020

103468

642956

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

0.27

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

459468

80020

103468

642956

Class eg:y

Total

459468

80020

103468

642956

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

0.27

0.35

2.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.41

0.25

0.32

1.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

147162

57000

103468

307630

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

32.03

71.23

100

47.85

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

459468

80020

103468

642956




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







