General information about company						
Scrip code	543986					
NSE Symbol	SOUTHWEST					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE980Y01015					
Name of the company	SOUTH WEST PINNACLE EXPLORATION LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0.18				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.21				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.63				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.21				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.24				

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	20538783			20538783	68.85	20538783		20538783	68.85
(B)	Public	10017	9291228			9291228	31.15	9291228		9291228	31.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10023	29830011			29830011	100	29830011		29830011	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstaydia Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		2269288	2269288	69.85	18738783	91.24			20538783			
(B)	Public		552123	552123	30.15	2009773	21.63			9291228	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		2821411	2821411	100	20748556	69.56			29830011	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of		Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	20538783			20538783	68.85	20538783		20538783	68.85
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	20538783			20538783	68.85	20538783		20538783	68.85
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	20538783			20538783	68.85	20538783		20538783	68.85
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Public	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	3638			3638	0.01	3638		3638	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	997			997	0	997		997	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	4635			4635	0.02	4635		4635	0.02
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1095			1095	0	1095		1095	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9577	4090681			4090681	13.71	4090681		4090681	13.71
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	46	3502053			3502053	11.74	3502053		3502053	11.74
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	84	122848			122848	0.41	122848		122848	0.41
(1)	Bodies Corporate	77	926960			926960	3.11	926960		926960	3.11
(m)	Any Other (specify)	230	642956			642956	2.16	642956		642956	2.16
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10015	9286593			9286593	31.13	9286593		9286593	31.13
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		10017	9291228			9291228	31.15	9291228		9291228	31.15
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non 1	Promoter- Non I	Public shareho	lder	•	•	•	
Total (A+B+C2		10023	29830011			29830011	100	29830011		29830011	100
Total (A+B+C)		10023	29830011			29830011	100	29830011		29830011	100

		Table II - St	tatement sho	owing shareho	lding patt	ern of t	he P	romoter and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a) total No. Shares (a) S		As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	ig shareholding	g pattern of the P	romoter and	l Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)		2269288	2269288	69.85	18738783	91.24			20538783			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2269288	2269288	69.85	18738783	91.24			20538783			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2269288	2269288	69.85	18738783	91.24			20538783			
В	Table III - St	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the	Public share	holder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)		0	0	0.01	0	0			3638	0	0	0
(e)		0	0	0	0	0			997	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0.01	0	0			4635	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State	Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons										T
(c)		0	0	0	0	0			1095	0	0	0
(g)		0	0	12.53	11000	0.27			4090681	0	0	0
(h)		552123	552123	12.42	1340500	38.28			3502053	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	0.38	0	0			122848	0	0	0
(1)		0	0	2.84	350643	37.83			926960	0	0	0
(m)		0	0	1.97	307630	47.85			642956	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		552123	552123	30.13	2009773	21.64			9286593	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		552123	552123	30.15	2009773	21.63			9291228	0	0	0
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholdin	ng pattern of the	Non Promot	ter- Non	Public	c shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		2821411	2821411	100	20748556	69.56			29830011			
Total (A+B+C)		2821411	2821411	100	20748556	69.56			29830011			
Disclosure of 1	notes on share	holding patterr	1					Textual Information(1)				

	Text Block
Textual Information()	For point xii No. of locked in shares - 19,27,611 equity shares are alloted pursuant to preferential allotment. As the said allotment was made on 21.02.2025 and pending for listing & trading approval from the stock exchange. Therefore we have added the above said equity shares in lock in category also for filing the shareholding pattern under reg 31(1)(b) as we have done it earlier as directed/guided by the exchange at the time of filing of shareholding pattern under Regualtion 31(1)(c) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

		Iı	ndividuals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vikas Jain	Piyush Jain	Rachna Jain	Ruchi Jain	Vikas Jain Huf	Kasvi Jain
PAN (II)	ACUPJ1235E	ADIPJ8400G	AJUPK6225C	ACWPJ4128L	AAKHV2350L	BJAPJ4591F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11818922	6919861	860000	860000	60000	20000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11818922	6919861	860000	860000	60000	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.62	23.2	2.88	2.88	0.2	0.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	11818922	6919861	860000	860000	60000	20000
Class eg:y						
Total	11818922	6919861	860000	860000	60000	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	39.62	23.2	2.88	2.88	0.2	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	1134644	1134644	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	1134644	1134644	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.67	24.67	2.63	2.63	0.18	0.06
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					·
No. (a)	11818922	6919861	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11818922	6919861	860000	860000	60000	20000

Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	individuals/illindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20538783
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20538783
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	20538783
Class eg:y	
Total	20538783
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	68.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	2269288
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	2269288
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	18738783
As a % of total Shares held (b)	91.24
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20538783
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	HUF	LLP	Firm					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	219	10	1	230				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	459468	80020	103468	642956				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	459468	80020	103468	642956				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	0.27	0.35	2.16				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	459468	80020	103468	642956				
Class eg:y								
Total	459468	80020	103468	642956				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	0.27	0.35	2.16				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	0.25	0.32	1.98				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	147162	57000	103468	307630				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	32.03	71.23	100	47.85				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	459468	80020	103468	642956				

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			